INDEX
Sr. No. Model & Range Page No.
 1. Electromagnetic Sensor based Weighing Balances : NLB Series   4
 2. Precision Balance (Jewellery Range) : Gold / Sona Series  5
 4.   Tabletop Scale (Jewellery/Commercial Range) : Smart Series 7
 5. Tabletop Scale (Jewellery/Commercial Range) : NPW Series   8
 6. Tabletop Scale (Commercial Range ) : NEW Series   9
 7. Tabletop Scale (Commercial Range) : NE Series    10

9
PLATFORM INDICATOR
Platform Scale : NEP SERIES
MAIN FEATURES :
F Bright Red LED display.
F Rugged construction with stainless steel platform.
F Heavy duty M.S. checkered plate for bigger platter sizes.
F Sturdy grill provided to support heavy loads.
F Angle Setter Assembly for indicator providing clear visibility.
F 24 bit S-D ADC (High resolution).
F Indication for A.C. On, Net/Gross weight, Zero, Battery, Battery low & count mode.
F Adjustable display intensity for longer battery back-up.
F Counting function, memory accumulation.
Model         Capacity       Accuracy          Platter Size
NEP-30 A 30 kg 2.0 g 320 x 320 mm
NEP-60 A 60 kg 5.0 g 400 x 400 mm
NEP-150 A 150 kg 10.0 g 450 x 450 mm
NEP-150 A 150 kg 10.0 g 600 x 450 mm
NEP-40/100 40/100 kg 5/10g 500 x 500 mm
NEP-150 A 150 kg 10.0 g 600 x 600 mm
NEP-300 A 300 kg 20.0 g 600 x 600 mm
NEP-300 A 300 kg 20.0 g 750 x 750 mm
NEP-600 A 600 kg 50.0 g 600 x 600 mm
NEP-600 A 600 kg 50.0 g 750 x 750 mm
NEP-600 A 600 kg 50.0 g 900 x 900 mm
NEP-1000 A 1000 kg 100.0 g 750 x 750 mm
NEP-1000 A 1000 kg 100.0 g 900 x 900 mm
NEP-2000 A 2000 kg 200.0 g 1250 x 1250 mm
NEP-5000 A 5000 kg 500.0 g 1500 x 1500 mm
F  Multi-interval instruments (dual accuracy scales) also available in all platform models.
F  Platform scales of different platter sizes and capacities can be supplied as per customer's requirement.
10

13
NBW Series PBW Series NBW Sleek Series
On body extra display
ACCESSORIES :
F 3.7 V Li-ion rechargeable battery (Supplied with scale).
F Convenient rotating design.
F Bright Red LED display / LCD display with Backlight.
F 'HOLD' function for locking the display of weight.
F AC adaptor provided for battery charging.
F Memory Accumulation.
F Sturdy ABS body and Stainless Steel Hook.
 Operates with universal mobile charger with ‘C’ type USB cable
 (Supplied with scale).
  Model                 Capacity           Accuracy
 NHS-60 60 kg 10.0 g
 NHS-150 150 kg 20.0 g
 NHS-300 300 kg 50.0 g
F Detachable extra display with 5 meter cord.
F Green Bright LED display.
F Wireless RF extra display.
F Wireless RF extra indicator.

ACCESSORIES :
F Bright Red LED display
F 'HOLD' function for locking the display of weight.
F Memory Accumulation.
F Convenient rotating design.
F AC adaptor provided for battery charging.
F Sturdy Metal body.
F 3.7 V Li-ion rechargeable battery (Supplied with scale).
 Operates with universal mobile charger with ‘C’ type
 USB cable (Supplied with scale).
  Model                 Capacity           Accuracy
 NHS-60 60 kg 10.0 g
 NHS-150 150 kg 20.0 g
 NHS-300 300 kg 50.0 g
 NHS-1000 1000 kg 200.0 g
F Jumbo Display (Wire/Wireless RF)
F  Batch memory with RTC.
F Detachable extra display with 5 meter cord.
F Green Bright LED display.